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DATABANK OF VHF/UHF MEASUREMENTS

RELATING TO TERRESTRIAL BROADCASTING

	ANNEX 2 - CONTENTS OF DATABANK

	
	30-75 MHz
	75-150MHz
	150-300 MHz
	300-600MHz
	600-1000MHz
	1.0-2.0GHz
	2.0-3.0GHZ

	Country
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal

	Algeria DZ
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Arab Emirates AE
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	Argentina AR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Australia AU
	
	2
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	3

	Bahamas BS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	Bahrain BH
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	8
	
	15
	
	
	
	

	Belgium BE
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cameroon CM
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Canada CA
	
	7
	
	14
	
	6
	
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	China CN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	Côte d’lvoire CI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuba CU
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	Cyprus CY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	Denmark DK
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	Dominican R. DO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Finland FL
	
	
	
	43
	
	48
	
	74
	
	74
	
	
	
	

	France FR
	
	2
	
	3
	
	9
	33
	7
	39
	2
	
	1
	
	9

	Gabon GA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Germany DE
	
	2
	4918
	38
	
	7
	10
	12
	4522
	
	2864
	10
	
	3

	Greece GR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	2
	
	2
	
	1

	Greenland GL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	Guinea GN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Iceland IS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	

	India IN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	Ireland IE
	
	
	
	42
	
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	189
	

	Iraq IQ
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Iran IR
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Israel IL
	
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	14
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Italy IT
	
	
	29
	2
	
	2
	58
	1
	
	4
	
	6
	
	

	Japan JP
	
	5
	
	4
	
	38
	
	1
	95
	19
	139
	19
	
	11

	Kuwait KW
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Libya LY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	


	
	30-75 MHz
	75-150MHz
	150-300 MHz
	300-600MHz
	600-1000MHz
	1.0-2.0GHz
	2.0-3.0GHZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Country
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal
	Spatial
	Temporal

	Malaysia MY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	

	Mauritania MR
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Morocco MA
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Netherlands NL
	19
	
	21
	12
	4
	45
	11
	1
	18
	
	
	10
	
	

	New Zealand NZ
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Norway NO
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	2

	Oman OM
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	5
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	Portugal PT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Puerto Rico PR
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Qatar QA
	
	
	
	21
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Senegal SN
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Singapore SG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	South Africa ZA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Spain ES
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	2
	
	4
	
	

	Sweden SE
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	Switzerland CH
	
	
	1247
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Taiwan IW
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thailand TH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	Trinidad TT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Turkey TR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	U.K. GB
	5942
	350
	7611
	312
	7973
	314
	10057
	712
	31223
	313
	18110
	11
	
	4

	U.S A US
	726
	32
	5022
	126
	1521
	58
	1414
	57
	419
	51
	30
	37
	392
	18

	USSR SU
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	Venezuela VE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Virgin Is VG
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	6687
	401
	18848
	730
	9498
	541
	11583
	932
	36326
	549
	21143
	117
	581
	58
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